
ENTENTE PETIT DEMI-FOND FOND CLUB HESBIGNON   Data Technology Deerlijk  (99920)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
LORRIS               16-07-23  313 VIEUX+YEARLS     Amateurs:20 LACHER:07.00
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR           Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0           Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D 12  4  338383 BE 103273221 09.57180 1908.5336    1 
   2 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D 12  2       2 BE 103270921 09.57450 1903.7018    2 
   3 127251-84 GOFFIN DANIEL         BOUFFIO 17  2  314743 BE 110823520 09.47110 1882.6219    3 
   4 222148-18 GENOT PATRICK         AUVELAI  2  1  323734 BE 101279820 09.55400 1842.8880    4 
   5 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D 12  7       3 BE 100461722 10.03580 1839.3713    5 
   6 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX  8  2  318230 BE 101249420 09.53320 1833.8264    6 
   7 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU125 23  332106 BE 103038419 10.01210 1831.2986    7 
   8 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU125105       2 BE 103036219 10.01240 1830.7938    8 
   9 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ    11 11  329900 BE 100511322 10.01020 1822.3163    9 
  10 305559-09 VANROSSOMME JULIE & M PONT-DE 10  2  317800 BE 114000421 09.54580 1816.3460   10 
  11 305559-09 VANROSSOMME JULIE & M PONT-DE 10  3       2 BE 110904921 09.55020 1815.6542   11 
  12 305559-09 VANROSSOMME JULIE & M PONT-DE 10  7       3 BE 110900521 09.55160 1813.2370   12 
  13 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU125 52       3 BE 114934317 10.03100 1813.1356   13 
  14 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX  8  3       2 BE 101252320 09.55310 1813.1042   14 
  15 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU125118       4 BE 100050420 10.03330 1809.3490   15 
  16 242214-05 BETHUME DIDIER        SAUVENI 15 14  340283 BE 100151820 10.08130 1807.9323   16 
  17 311256-80 CHARLES NICOLAS       EGHEZEE  2  2  343640 BE 103260421 10.10180 1805.7803   17 
  18 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ    11  3       2 BE 103101419 10.02530 1803.8823   18 
  19 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX  8  4       3 BE 111579318 09.57140 1795.5426   19 
  20 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ    11  6       3 BE 103048421 10.03500 1794.5603   20 
  21 198639-80 DENEYER-THIRY         WARET-L 17  7  342586 BE 103207321 10.10550 1794.4269   21 
  22 311256-80 CHARLES NICOLAS       EGHEZEE  2  1       2 BE 103260321 10.11340 1793.8403   22 
  23 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ    11  2       4 BE 103056421 10.04030 1792.4477   23 
  24 305559-09 VANROSSOMME JULIE & M PONT-DE 10  1       4 BE 115090621 09.57580 1785.7277   24 
  25 127251-84 GOFFIN DANIEL         BOUFFIO 17 14       2 BE 112099122 09.56560 1778.8791   25 
  26 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D 12  6       4 BE 101681922 10.11060 1770.7117   26 
  27 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU125 35       5 BE 115766718 10.08190 1763.5508   27 
  28 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU125  3       6 BE 100535622 10.08220 1763.0826   28 
  29 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU125  1       7 BE 100538722 10.08400 1760.2792   29 
  30 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ    11  9       5 BE 100506122 10.07330 1758.9976   30 
  31 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ    11  1       6 BE 103100219 10.07340 1758.8413   31 
  32 300044-23 BALEAU JEAN-JACQUES   MOIGNEL 14  2  322320 BE 104074919 10.03440 1754.2816   32 
  33 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU125 28       8 BE 103049619 10.09200 1754.0810   33 
  34 127251-84 GOFFIN DANIEL         BOUFFIO 17 11       3 BE 112099422 09.59340 1752.7919   34 
  35 198639-80 DENEYER-THIRY         WARET-L 17  3       2 BE 103202321 10.15380 1751.1637   35 
  36 104929-72 HAWOTTE PAUL          HANRET  15  4  349815 BE 103282721 10.19480 1750.8258   36 
  37 127251-84 GOFFIN DANIEL         BOUFFIO 17  3       4 BE 106581419 09.59470 1750.6795   37 
  38 242214-05 BETHUME DIDIER        SAUVENI 15 13       2 BE 100137520 10.14290 1749.6769   38 
  39 305559-09 VANROSSOMME JULIE & M PONT-DE 10  5       5 BE 504660822 10.01420 1749.0369   39 
  40 104929-72 HAWOTTE PAUL          HANRET  15 10       2 BE 103281921 10.20020 1748.7835   40 
  41 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D 12  5       5 BE 103010021 10.13460 1746.3427   41 
  42 198639-80 DENEYER-THIRY         WARET-L 17  4       3 BE 101726722 10.16120 1746.1060   42 
  43 242214-05 BETHUME DIDIER        SAUVENI 15  6       3 BE 103143719 10.14580 1745.3394   43 
  44 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU125 44       9 BE 111716318 10.10280 1743.6437   44 
  45 127251-84 GOFFIN DANIEL         BOUFFIO 17  6       5 BE 101371218 10.00370 1742.6022   45 
  46 127251-84 GOFFIN DANIEL         BOUFFIO 17  8       6 BE 110930121 10.00390 1742.2807   46 
  47 127251-84 GOFFIN DANIEL         BOUFFIO 17  5       7 BE 110824620 10.00560 1739.5523   47 
  48 311872-17 GILLES ROBERT         WARET-L  4  1  342406 BE 104915119 10.17040 1737.5135   48 
  49 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU125 43      10 BE 111710918 10.11280 1734.5369   49 
  50 305559-09 VANROSSOMME JULIE & M PONT-DE 10  9       6 BE 112097322 10.03140 1734.4006   50 
  51 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU125 33      11 BE 103040019 10.11320 1733.9332   51 
  52 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU125 48      12 BE 103037619 10.11420 1732.4257   52 
  53 127251-84 GOFFIN DANIEL         BOUFFIO 17  7       8 BE 106580719 10.01430 1732.0536   53 
  54 189522-81 BIGARE GERARD         JEMEPPE 18  9  327704 BE 101251822 10.09130 1731.8982   54 
  55 242214-05 BETHUME DIDIER        SAUVENI 15  9       4 BE 103141119 10.16330 1731.2796   55 
  56 242214-05 BETHUME DIDIER        SAUVENI 15  2       5 BE 115738618 10.16400 1730.2525   56 
  57 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU125107      13 BE 102964521 10.11570 1730.1693   57 
  58 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU125  7      14 BE 100537922 10.12200 1726.7210   58 
  59 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU125115      15 BE 102972621 10.12290 1725.3754   59 
  60 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU125 97      16 BE 102974021 10.12310 1725.0766   60 
  61 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D 12  9       6 BE 100464522 10.16150 1724.2446   61 
  62 127251-84 GOFFIN DANIEL         BOUFFIO 17  1       9 BE 110821020 10.02430 1722.5741   62 
  63 240671-14 VIGNERON HENRI        HAM S/S  4  1  324745 BE 116669118 10.08362 1721.8413   63 
  64 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU125 64      17 BE 103036819 10.13070 1719.7169   64 
  65 306486-63 BURTON CHARLES        ARSIMON 10  1  323660 BE 100569520 10.08150 1719.3094   65 
  66 300044-23 BALEAU JEAN-JACQUES   MOIGNEL 14  3       2 BE 114995521 10.07360 1718.1237   66 
  67 306486-63 BURTON CHARLES        ARSIMON 10  7       2 BE 104042719 10.08270 1717.4847   67 
  68 282821-66 CHERPION-MALACHE      PERWEZ  10  6  348193 BE 112885021 10.23080 1714.1106   68 
  69 311872-17 GILLES ROBERT         WARET-L  4  3       2 BE 103235821 10.19500 1713.4579   69 
  70 240671-14 VIGNERON HENRI        HAM S/S  4  4       2 BE 100389722 10.09332 1713.2118   70 
  71 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU125 73      18 BE 103038719 10.14360 1706.6084   71 
  72 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU125 84      19 BE 100060620 10.14530 1704.1273   72 
  73 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX  8  5       4 BE 101244520 10.06460 1703.8908   73 



  74 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU125 36      20 BE 103175019 10.14580 1703.3989   74 
  75 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU125 38      21 BE 103044019 10.15010 1702.9621   75 
  76 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU125 85      22 BE 100053920 10.15190 1700.3464   76 
  77 127251-84 GOFFIN DANIEL         BOUFFIO 17 15      10 BE 112098522 10.05110 1699.6292   77 
  78 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU125 41      23 BE 105188619 10.15300 1698.7519   78 
  79 242214-05 BETHUME DIDIER        SAUVENI 15  1       6 BE 115738018 10.20450 1695.0585   79 
  80 240671-14 VIGNERON HENRI        HAM S/S  4  3       3 BE 100387722 10.11372 1694.7344   80 
  81 189522-81 BIGARE GERARD         JEMEPPE 18 18       2 BE 100557120 10.13360 1692.6860   81 
  82 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU125 10      24 BE 100531022 10.16180 1691.8288   82 
  83 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU125 53      25 BE 111721118 10.16340 1689.5337   83 
  84 189522-81 BIGARE GERARD         JEMEPPE 18  1       3 BE 115340219 10.14340 1684.2762   84 
  85 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D 12 11       7 BE 100461822 10.21090 1682.2421   85 
  86 189522-81 BIGARE GERARD         JEMEPPE 18 10       4 BE 101254922 10.15150 1678.3816   86 
  87 104929-72 HAWOTTE PAUL          HANRET  15 12       3 BE 101750520 10.28310 1677.6357   87 
  88 306486-63 BURTON CHARLES        ARSIMON 10 10       3 BE 111951218 10.13110 1675.4033   88 
  89 127251-84 GOFFIN DANIEL         BOUFFIO 17  4      11 BE 101373218 10.07560 1674.7588   89 
  90 189522-81 BIGARE GERARD         JEMEPPE 18 16       5 BE 115341719 10.15430 1674.3796   90 
  91 242214-05 BETHUME DIDIER        SAUVENI 15 11       7 BE 103141619 10.23170 1673.9346   91 
  92 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU125 68      26 BE 103048919 10.18270 1673.4996   92 
  93 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D 12  3       8 BE 103272821 10.22180 1672.6792   93 
  94 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU125 47      27 BE 103048819 10.18440 1671.1137   94 
  95 104929-72 HAWOTTE PAUL          HANRET  15  8       4 BE 115223321 10.29300 1669.7613   95 
  96 222148-18 GENOT PATRICK         AUVELAI  2  2       2 BE 101279220 10.14200 1665.8696   96 
  97 242214-05 BETHUME DIDIER        SAUVENI 15  4       8 BE 100137020 10.24200 1665.3328   97 
  98 242214-05 BETHUME DIDIER        SAUVENI 15 10       9 BE 100136520 10.24210 1665.1970   98 
  99 242214-05 BETHUME DIDIER        SAUVENI 15  8      10 BE 115736618 10.24240 1664.7896   99 
 100 198639-80 DENEYER-THIRY         WARET-L 17  2       4 BE 103200321 10.25530 1663.9812  100 
 101 104929-72 HAWOTTE PAUL          HANRET  15  1       5 BE 101750820 10.30460 1659.7264  101 
 102 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ    11  4       7 BE 103050821 10.18470 1659.5959  102 
 103 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU125 59      28 BE 103036619 10.21460 1645.9904  103 
 104 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU125 62      29 BE 114936317 10.22090 1642.8692  104 
 105 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU125 72      30 BE 115067016 10.22130 1642.3275  105 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ENTENTE PETIT DEMI-FOND FOND CLUB HESBIGNON   Data Technology Deerlijk  (99920)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
LORRIS               16-07-23  94 YEARLINGS         Amateurs:14 LACHER:07.00
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR           Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0           Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D  7  2  338383 BE 100461722 10.03580 1839.3713    1 
   2 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ     4  4  329900 BE 100511322 10.01020 1822.3163    2 
   3 127251-84 GOFFIN DANIEL         BOUFFIO  7  4  314743 BE 112099122 09.56560 1778.8791    3 
   4 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D  7  1       2 BE 101681922 10.11060 1770.7117    4 
   5 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU 18  3  332106 BE 100535622 10.08220 1763.0826    5 
   6 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU 18  1       2 BE 100538722 10.08400 1760.2792    6 
   7 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ     4  2       2 BE 100506122 10.07330 1758.9976    7 
   8 127251-84 GOFFIN DANIEL         BOUFFIO  7  1       2 BE 112099422 09.59340 1752.7919    8 
   9 305559-09 VANROSSOMME JULIE & M PONT-DE  5  2  317800 BE 504660822 10.01420 1749.0369    9 
  10 198639-80 DENEYER-THIRY         WARET-L 11  1  342586 BE 101726722 10.16120 1746.1060   10 
  11 305559-09 VANROSSOMME JULIE & M PONT-DE  5  4       2 BE 112097322 10.03140 1734.4006   11 
  12 189522-81 BIGARE GERARD         JEMEPPE  2  1  327704 BE 101251822 10.09130 1731.8982   12 
  13 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU 18  7       3 BE 100537922 10.12200 1726.7210   13 
  14 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D  7  4       3 BE 100464522 10.16150 1724.2446   14 
  15 240671-14 VIGNERON HENRI        HAM S/S  3  3  324745 BE 100389722 10.09332 1713.2118   15 
  16 127251-84 GOFFIN DANIEL         BOUFFIO  7  5       3 BE 112098522 10.05110 1699.6292   16 
  17 240671-14 VIGNERON HENRI        HAM S/S  3  2       2 BE 100387722 10.11372 1694.7344   17 
  18 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU 18 10       4 BE 100531022 10.16180 1691.8288   18 
  19 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D  7  6       4 BE 100461822 10.21090 1682.2421   19 
  20 189522-81 BIGARE GERARD         JEMEPPE  2  2       2 BE 101254922 10.15150 1678.3816   20 
  21 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU 18 11       5 BE 100532022 10.23120 1634.3799   21 
  22 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU 18 18       6 BE 100534422 10.23140 1634.1119   22 
  23 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D  7  7       5 BE 101681022 10.28380 1621.9029   23 
  24 192187-30 LEMPEREUR PATRICK     PERWEZ   1  1  347625 BE 101481722 10.34200 1621.8896   24 
  25 198639-80 DENEYER-THIRY         WARET-L 11 10       2 BE 101693622 10.32090 1614.8291   25 
  26 127251-84 GOFFIN DANIEL         BOUFFIO  7  7       4 BE 112096422 10.15430 1608.1563   26 
  27 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D  7  5       6 BE 101680422 10.30330 1607.1384   27 
  28 127251-84 GOFFIN DANIEL         BOUFFIO  7  3       5 BE 112094122 10.16270 1602.1532   28 
  29 306486-63 BURTON CHARLES        ARSIMON  4  4  323660 BE 100403222 10.22410 1596.8753   29 
  30 282821-66 CHERPION-MALACHE      PERWEZ   8  2  348193 BE 106120322 10.38570 1590.2855   30 
  31 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU 18 14       7 BE 100532122 10.33220 1556.5037   31 
  32 282821-66 CHERPION-MALACHE      PERWEZ   8  1       2 BE 106124122 10.44170 1552.4693   32 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ENTENTE PETIT DEMI-FOND FOND CLUB HESBIGNON   Data Technology Deerlijk  (99920)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
LORRIS               16-07-23  219 VIEUX            Amateurs:19 LACHER:07.00
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR           Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR



  N0           Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D  5  4  338383 BE 103273221 09.57180 1908.5336    1 
   2 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D  5  2       2 BE 103270921 09.57450 1903.7018    2 
   3 127251-84 GOFFIN DANIEL         BOUFFIO 10  2  314743 BE 110823520 09.47110 1882.6219    3 
   4 222148-18 GENOT PATRICK         AUVELAI  2  1  323734 BE 101279820 09.55400 1842.8880    4 
   5 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX  8  2  318230 BE 101249420 09.53320 1833.8264    5 
   6 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU107  5  332106 BE 103038419 10.01210 1831.2986    6 
   7 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU107 87       2 BE 103036219 10.01240 1830.7938    7 
   8 305559-09 VANROSSOMME JULIE & M PONT-DE  5  2  317800 BE 114000421 09.54580 1816.3460    8 
   9 305559-09 VANROSSOMME JULIE & M PONT-DE  5  3       2 BE 110904921 09.55020 1815.6542    9 
  10 305559-09 VANROSSOMME JULIE & M PONT-DE  5  5       3 BE 110900521 09.55160 1813.2370   10 
  11 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU107 34       3 BE 114934317 10.03100 1813.1356   11 
  12 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX  8  3       2 BE 101252320 09.55310 1813.1042   12 
  13 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU107100       4 BE 100050420 10.03330 1809.3490   13 
  14 242214-05 BETHUME DIDIER        SAUVENI 15 14  340283 BE 100151820 10.08130 1807.9323   14 
  15 311256-80 CHARLES NICOLAS       EGHEZEE  2  2  343640 BE 103260421 10.10180 1805.7803   15 
  16 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ     7  3  329900 BE 103101419 10.02530 1803.8823   16 
  17 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX  8  4       3 BE 111579318 09.57140 1795.5426   17 
  18 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ     7  6       2 BE 103048421 10.03500 1794.5603   18 
  19 198639-80 DENEYER-THIRY         WARET-L  6  4  342586 BE 103207321 10.10550 1794.4269   19 
  20 311256-80 CHARLES NICOLAS       EGHEZEE  2  1       2 BE 103260321 10.11340 1793.8403   20 
  21 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ     7  2       3 BE 103056421 10.04030 1792.4477   21 
  22 305559-09 VANROSSOMME JULIE & M PONT-DE  5  1       4 BE 115090621 09.57580 1785.7277   22 
  23 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU107 17       5 BE 115766718 10.08190 1763.5508   23 
  24 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ     7  1       4 BE 103100219 10.07340 1758.8413   24 
  25 300044-23 BALEAU JEAN-JACQUES   MOIGNEL  6  2  322320 BE 104074919 10.03440 1754.2816   25 
  26 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU107 10       6 BE 103049619 10.09200 1754.0810   26 
  27 198639-80 DENEYER-THIRY         WARET-L  6  3       2 BE 103202321 10.15380 1751.1637   27 
  28 104929-72 HAWOTTE PAUL          HANRET  15  4  349815 BE 103282721 10.19480 1750.8258   28 
  29 127251-84 GOFFIN DANIEL         BOUFFIO 10  3       2 BE 106581419 09.59470 1750.6795   29 
  30 242214-05 BETHUME DIDIER        SAUVENI 15 13       2 BE 100137520 10.14290 1749.6769   30 
  31 104929-72 HAWOTTE PAUL          HANRET  15 10       2 BE 103281921 10.20020 1748.7835   31 
  32 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D  5  5       3 BE 103010021 10.13460 1746.3427   32 
  33 242214-05 BETHUME DIDIER        SAUVENI 15  6       3 BE 103143719 10.14580 1745.3394   33 
  34 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU107 26       7 BE 111716318 10.10280 1743.6437   34 
  35 127251-84 GOFFIN DANIEL         BOUFFIO 10  6       3 BE 101371218 10.00370 1742.6022   35 
  36 127251-84 GOFFIN DANIEL         BOUFFIO 10  8       4 BE 110930121 10.00390 1742.2807   36 
  37 127251-84 GOFFIN DANIEL         BOUFFIO 10  5       5 BE 110824620 10.00560 1739.5523   37 
  38 311872-17 GILLES ROBERT         WARET-L  4  1  342406 BE 104915119 10.17040 1737.5135   38 
  39 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU107 25       8 BE 111710918 10.11280 1734.5369   39 
  40 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU107 15       9 BE 103040019 10.11320 1733.9332   40 
  41 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU107 30      10 BE 103037619 10.11420 1732.4257   41 
  42 127251-84 GOFFIN DANIEL         BOUFFIO 10  7       6 BE 106580719 10.01430 1732.0536   42 
  43 242214-05 BETHUME DIDIER        SAUVENI 15  9       4 BE 103141119 10.16330 1731.2796   43 
  44 242214-05 BETHUME DIDIER        SAUVENI 15  2       5 BE 115738618 10.16400 1730.2525   44 
  45 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU107 89      11 BE 102964521 10.11570 1730.1693   45 
  46 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU107 97      12 BE 102972621 10.12290 1725.3754   46 
  47 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU107 79      13 BE 102974021 10.12310 1725.0766   47 
  48 127251-84 GOFFIN DANIEL         BOUFFIO 10  1       7 BE 110821020 10.02430 1722.5741   48 
  49 240671-14 VIGNERON HENRI        HAM S/S  1  1  324745 BE 116669118 10.08362 1721.8413   49 
  50 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU107 46      14 BE 103036819 10.13070 1719.7169   50 
  51 306486-63 BURTON CHARLES        ARSIMON  6  1  323660 BE 100569520 10.08150 1719.3094   51 
  52 300044-23 BALEAU JEAN-JACQUES   MOIGNEL  6  3       2 BE 114995521 10.07360 1718.1237   52 
  53 306486-63 BURTON CHARLES        ARSIMON  6  4       2 BE 104042719 10.08270 1717.4847   53 
  54 282821-66 CHERPION-MALACHE      PERWEZ   2  1  348193 BE 112885021 10.23080 1714.1106   54 
  55 311872-17 GILLES ROBERT         WARET-L  4  3       2 BE 103235821 10.19500 1713.4579   55 
  56 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU107 55      15 BE 103038719 10.14360 1706.6084   56 
  57 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU107 66      16 BE 100060620 10.14530 1704.1273   57 
  58 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX  8  5       4 BE 101244520 10.06460 1703.8908   58 
  59 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU107 18      17 BE 103175019 10.14580 1703.3989   59 
  60 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU107 20      18 BE 103044019 10.15010 1702.9621   60 
  61 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU107 67      19 BE 100053920 10.15190 1700.3464   61 
  62 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU107 23      20 BE 105188619 10.15300 1698.7519   62 
  63 242214-05 BETHUME DIDIER        SAUVENI 15  1       6 BE 115738018 10.20450 1695.0585   63 
  64 189522-81 BIGARE GERARD         JEMEPPE 16 16  327704 BE 100557120 10.13360 1692.6860   64 
  65 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU107 35      21 BE 111721118 10.16340 1689.5337   65 
  66 189522-81 BIGARE GERARD         JEMEPPE 16  1       2 BE 115340219 10.14340 1684.2762   66 
  67 104929-72 HAWOTTE PAUL          HANRET  15 12       3 BE 101750520 10.28310 1677.6357   67 
  68 306486-63 BURTON CHARLES        ARSIMON  6  6       3 BE 111951218 10.13110 1675.4033   68 
  69 127251-84 GOFFIN DANIEL         BOUFFIO 10  4       8 BE 101373218 10.07560 1674.7588   69 
  70 189522-81 BIGARE GERARD         JEMEPPE 16 14       3 BE 115341719 10.15430 1674.3796   70 
  71 242214-05 BETHUME DIDIER        SAUVENI 15 11       7 BE 103141619 10.23170 1673.9346   71 
  72 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU107 50      22 BE 103048919 10.18270 1673.4996   72 
  73 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D  5  3       4 BE 103272821 10.22180 1672.6792   73 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


